10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Director, A & R

Veterans Specialist

Admission & Records Specialist
Lead A&R Evaluation Spec
Admission & Records Specialist
Admission & Records Specialist
Admission & Records Specialist
Senior Program Specialist, Non
Credit Programs

Admission & Records Specialist
Non Credit Programs Bursar
Technician- Bilingual

Admission & Records Technician
Admission & Records Technician
Admission & Records Technician
COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Admission & Records Technician

Classified Temporary Employee

COD Student Worker

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Total Wages
$124,662

$74,270

$71,497

$71,281

$69,643

$68,798

$57,905

$53,264

$46,620

$46,546

$25,675

$18,394

$17,761

$10,417

$9,115

$6,860

$4,500

$4,316



19.

20.

21.

22.

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

Admissions And Records

$3,434

$1,796

$1,140

$630



