	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, A & R		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$124,662
2.	Veterans Specialist		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$74,270
3.	Admission & Records Specialist		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$71,497
4.	Lead A&R Evaluation Spec		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$71,281
5.	Admission & Records Specialist		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$69,643
6.	Admission & Records Specialist		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$68,798
7.	Admission & Records Specialist		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$57,905
8.	Senior Program Specialist, Non Credit Programs		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$53,264
9.	Admission & Records Specialist		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$46,620
10.	Non Credit Programs Bursar Technician- Bilingual		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$46,546
11.	Admission & Records Technician		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$25,675
12.	Admission & Records Technician		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$18,394
13.	Admission & Records Technician		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$17,761
14.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$10,417
15.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$9,115
16.	Admission & Records Technician		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$6,860
17.	Classified Temporary Employee		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$4,500
18.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$4,316

19.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$3,434
20.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$1,796
21.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$1,140
22.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Admissions And Records	\$630